
 

2017-2018 HOLIDAY HOURS 

 

**Christmas Meal will be served for KGH Staff & Volunteers and will be available for purchase by visitors 11:00am–6:00pm in 
the Atrium Cafeteria on December 25. The Grill will be closed at 5pm on weekends and 7pm Monday to Friday 

 

Thank you for your business.  Have a Safe and Happy Holiday Season! 
 

 Main Entrance Lobby The Atrium Cafeteria Burr 0 Kiosk 
Friday December 22 CLOSED (for repairs) 6:00am – 11:00pm 9:00am – 2:30pm 

Saturday December 23 CLOSED (for repairs) 6:00am – 11:00pm CLOSED 
Sunday December 24 CLOSED (for repairs) 8:00am – 7:00pm CLOSED 

Monday December 25 CLOSED (for repairs) 8:00am – 7:00pm CLOSED 
Tuesday December 26 CLOSED (for repairs) 8:00am – 7:00pm CLOSED 

Wednesday December 27 CLOSED (for repairs) 6:00am – 11:00pm 9:00am – 2:30pm 

Thursday December 28 CLOSED (for repairs) 6:00am – 11:00pm 9:00am – 2:30pm 

Friday December 29 CLOSED (for repairs) 6:00am – 11:00pm 9:00am – 2:30pm 

Saturday December 30 CLOSED (for repairs) 6:00am – 11:00pm CLOSED 
Sunday December 31 CLOSED (for repairs) 8:00am – 7:00pm CLOSED 

Monday January 1 CLOSED (for repairs) 8:00am – 7:00pm CLOSED 
Tuesday January 2 CLOSED (for repairs) 6:00am – 11:00pm 9:00am – 2:30pm 

Wednesday January 3 CLOSED (for repairs) 6:00am – 11:00pm 9:00am – 2:30pm 

Thursday January 4 CLOSED (for repairs) 6:00am – 11:00pm 9:00am – 2:30pm 

Friday January 5 CLOSED (for repairs) 6:00am – 11:00pm 9:00am – 2:30pm 

Saturday January 6 CLOSED (for repairs) 6:00am – 11:00pm CLOSED 
Sunday January 7 CLOSED (for repairs) 6:00am – 11:00pm CLOSED 


